Standard FeaturesStandard Features
59
PD
02
-
04
TEST PRESSURE GAUGE
STAINLESS STEEL CASE, MODEL : P229 SERIES

MOVEMENT
Stainless Steel
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
60
BASE MODEL
P229 : TEST PRESSURE GAUGE, STAINLESS STEEL CASE
P335 : TEST PRESSURE GAUGE, ALUMINIUM CASE
NOMINAL DIAMETER
MOUNTING TYPE (Refer to Mounting type & Dimension)
ACCURACY
CONNECTION
CONNECTION TYPE
UNIT
RANGE
PRESSURE CONNECTION
MAT’L & DIALS
OPTIONS
6P229 A 2 E C I 047 2 0
6 : 150mm for P335 and 160mm for P229
A : Bottom Connection, Direct
B : Bottom Connection, Surface, Case Mounting Plate
G : Lower Back Connection, Direct, Not available with P335
L : Lower Back Connection, Flush, Case Center Mounting Plate, Not available with P335
M : Lower Back Connection, Flush, Case Center Mounting Bracket
2 : ±0.5% of Full Scale
C : 1/4”
D : 3/8”
E : 1/2”
B : PF
C : PT
D : NPT
Refer to Pressure Unit & Range Table
3 : 316SS & 2 Colors
7 : 316SS & 3 Colors, Available with
Compound and Vacuum Gauges
0 : None
1 : Accessories
Refer to Pressure Unit & Range Table
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE
MODEL
NUMBER
PD
02
-
04
61
P229, 335 : TYPE OF MOUNTINGP229, 335 : TYPE OF MOUNTING PD
02
-
04
62
PRESSURE UNIT & RANGE TABLEPRESSURE UNIT & RANGE TABLE
PD
02
-
04
○ : AVAILABLE × : NOT AVAILABLE
RANGE
& CODE
UNIT & CODE MODEL NO.
I : MPaH : bar
○
○